
SANTA ANA DISTRICT OFFICE

FY 2014 LENDER RANKINGS

AS OF 11/30/13

TOP 3 LENDERS

#1 U.S. BANK, N.A.

34

$6,016,700

#2 WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.

20

$8,110,400

#3 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A.

17

$1,462,000

# of Loans $ Amount of LoansLender NameRank Average $/Loan

34 $6,016,700U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION             1 $176,962

20 $8,110,400WELLS FARGO BANK NATL ASSOC                2 $405,520

17 $1,462,000JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NATL ASSOC             3 $86,000

8 $526,000WILSHIRE BANK                              4 $65,750

6 $5,927,000CALIFORNIA STATEWIDE CERT. DEV             5 $987,833

6 $1,844,000SOUTHLAND ECONOMIC DEVEL CORP              6 $307,333

5 $2,856,000CDC SMALL BUS. FINAN CORP                  7 $571,200

4 $4,992,000FIRST GENERAL BANK                         8 $1,248,000

4 $2,975,000COMMUNITY VALLEY BANK                      9 $743,750

4 $2,840,000CELTIC BANK CORPORATION                    10 $710,000

4 $2,150,000GBC INTERNATIONAL BANK                     11 $537,500

4 $1,844,500PACIFIC CITY BANK                          12 $461,125

4 $209,000COMPASS BANK                               13 $52,250

3 $7,406,000LOS ANGELES CNTY SMALL BUS. DE             14 $2,468,667

3 $5,722,000SECURITY BANK OF CALIFORNIA                15 $1,907,333

3 $5,250,000EAST WEST BANK                             16 $1,750,000

3 $5,200,000PLAZA BANK                                 17 $1,733,333

3 $3,392,100BANK OF THE WEST                           18 $1,130,700

3 $3,363,300BRIDGE BANK NATL ASSOC                     19 $1,121,100

3 $2,770,000PACIFIC ENTERPRISE BANK                    20 $923,333

3 $1,890,000OPEN BANK                                  21 $630,000

3 $900,000COMMERCEWEST BANK                          22 $300,000

3 $622,000HANMI BANK                                 23 $207,333

2 $3,435,000ROYAL BUSINESS BANK                        24 $1,717,500

2 $1,960,000GROW AMERICA FUND INC                      25 $980,000

2 $1,724,400SEACOAST COMMERCE BANK                     26 $862,200

2 $1,272,000PACIFIC W. CERT. DEVEL CORP                27 $636,000

2 $1,200,000UNION BANK, N.A.                           28 $600,000

2 $1,088,000MORTGAGE CAP. DEVEL CORP                   29 $544,000

2 $993,000CALIFORNIA UNITED BANK                     30 $496,500

2 $666,000UNITED LABOR BANK A FED. SAVIN             31 $333,000

2 $435,000COMMONWEALTH BUSINESS BANK                 32 $217,500

1 $5,000,000UNITI BANK                                 33 $5,000,000

1 $2,498,000ENTERPRISE FUNDING CORPORATION             34 $2,498,000

1 $2,470,000FIRST CHOICE BANK                          35 $2,470,000

1 $1,500,000COMMERCE BK OF TEMECULA VALLEY             36 $1,500,000

1 $1,338,000BBCN BANK                                  37 $1,338,000

1 $1,289,000AMPAC TRI-STATE CDC, INC.                  38 $1,289,000

1 $1,052,000COMMERCE NATIONAL BANK                     39 $1,052,000

1 $1,050,000COMMERCIAL BANK OF CALIFORNIA              40 $1,050,000

1 $800,000LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY                   41 $800,000

1 $720,000AMER PLUS BANK NATL ASSOC                  42 $720,000

1 $643,000KINECTA FCU                                43 $643,000

1 $560,000BANK OF SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA NA             44 $560,000

1 $448,000PACIFIC COMMERCE BANK                      45 $448,000

1 $350,000SUNWEST BANK                               46 $350,000

1 $250,000NEWTEK SMALL BUS. FINANCE INC.             47 $250,000
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# of Loans $ Amount of LoansLender NameRank Average $/Loan

1 $244,600THE BANCORP BANK                           48 $244,600

1 $166,000PACIFIC WESTERN BANK                       49 $166,000

1 $150,000PACIFIC MERCANTILE BANK                    50 $150,000

1 $150,000CAPITAL BANK                               51 $150,000

1 $120,000AMERICAN CONTINENTAL BANK                  52 $120,000

1 $100,000SUPERIOR FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC              53 $100,000

1 $100,000CALIFORNIA BANK & TRUST                    54 $100,000

1 $60,000SPIRIT OF TEXAS BANK, SSB                  55 $60,000

TOTALS: 191 $112,100,000 $586,911

Page 2 of 2


